
Sevier PTA BOARD 2015-2016

EXECUTIVE BOARD:

PRESIDENT Tripp Edwards tripp@edwardsinsurance.net 303-3800

VICE PRESIDENT Tara Whitmire tarawhitmire5@yahoo.com 525-7194

SECRETARY Brandee Sponseller brandee.sponseller@charter.net 313-1617

TREASURER Shelley Kender skender@klgjones.com 918-2528

COMMITTEE CHAIRS:

Beautification 

Box Tops Judy Harrington judyjohnha@charter.net

Dances Jennifer Minnich jennminnich@yahoo.com 380-6367

Hospitality Mary Brockman Finney mbfinney7@gmail.com 420-9681

Tara Saitz Tsaitz@charter.net 354-4237

Marquee Manager Karen Hege jkhege@gmail.com 421-2853

PTA Memberships April Stambaugh aprils2@charter.net 414-1484

Toni Mathis tonimathis@att.net 350-3318

Red Ribbon Mary Jane Giordano maryjanegiordano@bellsouth.net 982-8767

Reflections Angie Stone angiestone.128@gmail.com

Susan Bishop sbishop630@charter.net

Spiritwear Kelly Betsill kellybetsill@att.net 270-1888

Cheryl Honeycutt shoneycutt101@yahoo.com

Spring Fling

Staff Appreciation Amy Childers amy@childersmail.com 449-0340

Mary Brockman Finney mbfinney7@gmail.com 420-9681

Student Incentives April Stambaugh aprils2@charter.net 414-1484

Teacher Birthdays Jennifer Cleveland jclevelandzoo@gmail.com 915-7669

Veteran's Day Cathryn Kelly catkel71@aol.com 421-4024

Cathryn.Kelly@wellsfargo.com

Vol Coordinator Shannon Hever shever@greenville.k12.sc.us

Ways & Means Emily Bridwell bkbanderb@yahoo.com 303-1580

Sally Calder calders@bellsouth.net 991-6300
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